
PRICES VALID  
OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

VALUE
HARVEST FALL

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

PORKTOBER
SAVORY SAVINGS

ALL MONTH LONG

35 LB
1328699

25 LB
4395612

H 1

EXTRA HEAVY MAYONNAISE
HARVEST VALUE® | 7329113

849
1 GAL

DISINFECTANT BLEACH
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

379
1 GAL

PEPPER JACK LOAF
METRO DELI | 8402091

1899
5 LB

22693099

3699

6/1 GAL4/1 GAL

2/5 LB189
BONELESS PORK LOIN
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7416663

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
10 LB AVG

259
PER LB UNIT/CASE 5/3/3 LB AVG

2999** 2199**

3299 2399

35 LB 25 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
CLEAR VEGETABLE  

FRYING OIL

MONARCH  
 GRANULATED SUGAR

RUSSET POTATOES #2
5068424

1799
50 LB

WHOLE PORK SHOULDER
BONE-IN SKIN-ON
PATUXENT FARMS® | 8851455

159
PER LB UNIT/CASE 18.5 LB AVG

PORK BABY BACK RIBS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 8964335



PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
H 2

CALDO DE POLLO
KNORR | 0015198

FLAVORED TAFFY
AIRHEADS | SELECT VARIETIES

12491449

3799

1399

11991049

649
4.4 LB 36 CT

MOLDED FIBER 9 IN PLATES
ECOSYSTEMS | 1036189

899
125 CT

WHITE DINNER NAPKIN
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY 
VALU-PLUS | 7634157 

20/150 CT

HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING
MONARCH® | 4329041 

HOT SAUCE
TEXAS PETE | 2046365

1 GAL1 GAL

ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S | 9844416

SPAGHETTI PASTA 10 IN
ROSELI® | 4327771

1 GAL10 LB

3589
4/125 CT

799
WHITE COTTON BAR TOWELS 
WINCO | 3797925

12 CT 5399
1000 CT

PAN LINER
16.4 IN x 24.4 IN 
MONOGRAM® | 0730069

2089

5449 4499

2/10 LB

4/1 GAL 4/1 GAL

AVOCADOS
5541662

699
6 CT 

RED POTATOES A
8010498 

2199
50 LB

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
9682571 

GRANNY SMITH APPLES
8551426 

SPRING MIX
1719156 

999

299

799

5 LB

3 LB

3 LB

3499

3149

3949

5449

12/3 LB

4/3 LB

4/5 LB

8/6 CT

4699

5589

4/1 GAL

4/4.4 LB



PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

GOURMET SOUPS
MOLLY'S KITCHEN | SELECT VARIETIES

RAW BREADED CHICKEN 
FRITTER TENDERLOINS 
PATUXENT FARMS® | 9365651

WHIPPED LIGHT CREAM TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1020507 

DELUXE OIL BROWNED TURKEY BREAST 
CAROLINA | 7199961

COOKED SHRIMP  
PEELED TAIL-ON 16/20
AQUASTAR | 7355416

MANGO CUBES
MONARCH® | 7946221

SKINLESS YELLOWFIN
SOLE FILLET 5-8 OZ
OCEAN CHEF | 4137278

TIRAMISU
9 IN x 12 IN UNSLICED
DEVONSHIRE | 0755199

H 3

1099 4199

299

399

1649

1249

3999

2949

4 LB 2/5 LB

15 OZ

PER LB UNIT/CASE 8-9 LB AVG

2 LB

5 LB

10 LB

75 OZ

3579

3389

8239

24895889

3289

12/15 OZ

2/5 LB

HALF AND HALF
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1031639

64 OZ559

3299
6/64 OZ

SLICED PORK & BEEF PEPPERONI
ROSELI® | 6329676

1699
5 LB

5/2 LB

2/5 LB2/75 OZ

3/4 LB

BEEF & PORK ITALIAN MEATBALLS
WITH CHEESE
ROSELI | 3406756

SOUTHERN STYLE
BREADED OKRA
MONARCH® | 6328843

PAN & GRILL SOYBEAN
LIQUID BUTTER
MONARCH® | 6560809

TOMATO KETCHUP
HUNTS | 3000585

2999

439

1249

869

2529

4019

6609

5799

10 LB

2 LB

1 GAL

#10

6/2 LB

6/#10

4/5 LB

6/1 GAL

PROCESSED AMERICAN
CHEESE 120 SLICE CT
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 3340510

1759
5 LB



OPEN TO EVERYONE!
ON SALE OCT 21 THROUGH NOV 3, 2024

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
OCT 21 – NOV 3, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

YOUR BEVERAGE 
DESTINATION

H 4

BONELESS BEEF BRISKET
4650186

SHREDDED MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE  
ROSELI® | 7332372 PART-SKIM
               | 6382386 WHOLE MILK 

3791559
PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG5 LB

7299
20/50 CT

16 OZ WHITE HOT CUPS 
MONOGRAM® | 6804140

6889
6/105 OZ

SEEDLESS GRAPES
6387459 RED
3202224 GREEN

699 
3 LB

1149 10299
105 OZ 40 LB

COUNTRY SAUSAGE GRAVY
CHEF-MATE | 1005586

RAW DISJOINTED JUMBO 
CHICKEN WINGS 
PATUXENT FARMS® | 2721173

3999
HOT CUP LID WHITE
FITS 10-24 OZ
MONOGRAM® | 6809388  

10/100 CT

61994099
4/5 LB6/3 LB

SNOW CRAB CLUSTERS 
0297366

7899
10 LB

SODA POP
JARRITOS
SELECT VARIETIES

ENERGY DRINKS
MONSTER
SELECT VARIETIES

2299 3499
24/12.5 OZ 24/16 OZ


